Do
cu
m
en
t 1
62
3
 0

in ISA or ISA/PCI (PICMG) configurations. You may also select a 9301
Series chassis for your Baby-AT or ATX motherboard.
Ordering Guide
Example:  9301-ATX
9301 chassis, ATX motherboard
mounting, 300W 115/230 VAC
Backplane Options
8MB Standard Baby-AT motherboard
mounting
ATX ATX motherboard mounting
chassis  hardware kit
06 Six-slot ISA backplane
06P ISA/PCI backplane: 2 ISA slots, 1
dedicated CPU slot, 2 PCI slots
10 Ten-slot ISA backplane
10P ISA/PCI backplane: 5 ISA slots, 1
dedicated CPU slot, 2 PCI slots
10P4 ISA/PCI backplane: 3 ISA, 1 CPU,
4 PCI
15 Fifteen-slot ISA backplane
15P ISA/PCI backplane: 10 full-length
ISA slots, 1 dedicated CPU slot, 1
full-length  PCI slot, 1 half-length
PCI slot
Features
� Durable, protective
construction for
benchtop
applications
� 6, 10, and 15 slot
backplane options
using ISA, or ISA/PCI
� Baby AT  or ATX
motherboard
mounting options
� 300W to 400W AC
and -48VDC power
options
� Up to 9 disk drives
with vibration-
dampened mounting
9301- [Insert Backplane Option] – [Insert Power Option]
 Previous View I Zoom In I Fit in Window  Next Page �
Chassis Index
2
Do
cu
m
en
t 1
62
3
 0
4/
05
/0
1
9301 Series9301 Series9301 Series9301 Series9301 Series
Power Supply Options
AC power options are 115/230VAC, 50/60Hz, four output. Standard options
are 300W AC, ATX power supplies. Options below replace the standard
selection.
Standard 300W
A4 400W (Only available with 15-slot
chassis)
D4 300W, 48VDC mains
Note: D4 option not available on
ATX chassis
Ordering Guide (cont.)
Chassis Index